Fottg Training RePort Date:

Spanich Immersion Preschool

IName:

8:30

9:30

10:30

11:30

12:30

2:30

3:30

4:30

5:30

Pt
L >
Young Peoples Workshops

'y A E
LS

Fottg Training RePort Date:

Spanich Immersion Preschool

IName:

Nap T ime:
When ] wentto the potty | was ...

Happy Sad Crying Upset Just Fine

| need ... Diapers Wipes Extra Change of Clothes

Potty Table Key Comments:
AW = Wet and went to the bathroom

BM = Went to bathroom & BM

N = Went to bathroom and nothing
U = Went to bathroom & Urinated

R = Refused to go

Nap 1 ime:

8:30

9:30

10:30

11:30

12:30

2:30

3:30

4:30

5:30

When ] went to the Potty l was ...
Happy Sad Crying Upset Just Fine
| need ... Diapers Wipes Extra Change of Clothes

Potty Table Key Comments:
AW = Wet and went to the bathroom

BM = Went to bathroom & BM

N = Went to bathroom and nothing
U = Went to bathroom & Urinated

R = Refused to go




