

Potty Training Report Date:_____

Spanish Immersion Preschool \ame:	Nap Time:
8:30	When I went to the potty I was
9:30	Happy Sad Crying Upset Just Fine
10:30	I need Diapers Wipes Extra Change of Clothes
11:30	Potty Table Key Comments:
12:30	AW = Wet and went to the bathroom
2:30	BM = Went to bathroom & BM N = Went to bathroom and nothing
3:30	U = Went to bathroom & Urinated
4:30	R = Refused to go
5:30	
Young Peoples Workshops Spanish Immersion Preschool Name:	otty Training Report Date:Nap Time:
8:30	
9:30	When I went to the potty I was
10:30	Happy Sad Crying Upset Just Fine
11:30	I need Diapers Wipes Extra Change of Clothes
12:30	Potty Table Key Comments:
2:30	AW = Wet and went to the bathroom
3:30	BM = Went to bathroom & BM N = Went to bathroom and nothing
4:30	U = Went to bathroom & Urinated
5:30	R = Refused to go